FOR Northeastern portion of Madison County P.S.C. KY NO.

SHEET NO.

WHITE HALL WATER DISTRICT

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.

SHEET NO.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

Consistent with an Order of the P.S.C. dated August 24, 1987, Case #9722, the following rates are in effect:

USAGE BLOCKS (Gallons)

First 2,1000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 3,750 gallons Over 8,850 gallons

USAGE BLOCKS (Cubic Feet)

First 280 cubic feet Next 400 cubic feet Next 500 cubic feet Over 1,180 cubic feet

MONTHLY RATES

\$9.50 Minimum
4.60 per 1,000 gallons
3.50 per 1,000 gallons
2.50 per 1,000 gallons

MONTHLY RATES

\$9.50 Minimum
3.44 per 100 cubic feet
2.62 per 100 cubic feet
1.87 per 100 cubic feet

PUTLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

AUG 2 5 1987

PURSUANI 10 807 NAR 5:011. ECTION 9 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

C

DATE OF ISSUE August 24, 1987	DATE EFFECTIVE	August 24, 1987
ISSUED BY Kanol J. Senter	Manager - P.O	. Box 670, Richmond, KY 40475
NAME OF OFFICER	TITLE	ADDRESS A
	•	9.9